SUNPAN

HALDEN COUNTER STOOL - BRAVO METAL

104974

An urban designed stool featuring bold vertical channel tufting on
the seat and back in vintage black, cognac and blue faux leather.
Finished with a rustic bronze steel frame and stretchers. Great for
residential and commercial placements. Suitable for various
dining, kitchen and bar spaces of all sizes.

Dimensions

OVERALL DIMENSIONS:
SEAT HEIGHT:
SEAT DEPTH:
GROSS WEIGHT:
NET WEIGHT:

MIN:

WEIGHT CAPACITY:
PACK:

CBM:

20FT CONTAINER:
40GP CONTAINER:
40HQ CONTAINER:

SUNPAN

20.00W x 21.00D x 37.00H in
26.00in
16.00in
31.0lb
26.0 b

1

300.0 b
1pc / 1ctn
0.366

71

153

175

Construction

SWATCH CODE:
MATERIAL / COVER:
FRAME CONSTRUCTION:
BASE / LEGS:

BASE FINISH:
ADDITIONAL FEATURES:
RUB COUNT:

FIRE RATED FOAM:

FIRE RATED COVER:
CARB COMPLIANT:
CONTRACT VIABLE:
STRUCTURE WARRANTY:

Details

SKU NUMBER:
COLLECTION:

ZONE:

ORIGIN:

UPC:

ASSEMBLY REQUIRED:

875 Middlefield Road, Toronto, Ontario, Canada, M1V4Z5

info@sunpan.com T 416.736.0094 1.800.787.1019 F 416.736.0098

Prices are subject to change without notice

faux leather: bravo metal
Faux Leather

Metal

Steel

Rustic Bronze

Faux Leather / Steel
100000

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

1

104974
Irongate

Zone 16
Vietnam
698043025755
No
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