SUNPAN



HALDEN COUNTER STOOL - BRAVO METAL

104974

An urban designed stool featuring bold vertical channel tufting on the seat and back in vintage black, cognac and blue faux leather. Finished with a rustic bronze steel frame and stretchers. Great for residential and commercial placements. Suitable for various dining, kitchen and bar spaces of all sizes.

Dimensions

OVERALL DIMENSIONS:	20.00W x 21.00D x 37.00H in
SEAT HEIGHT:	26.00 in
SEAT DEPTH:	16.00 in
GROSS WEIGHT:	31.0 lb
NET WEIGHT:	26.0 lb
MIN:	1
WEIGHT CAPACITY:	300.0 lb
PACK:	1pc / 1ctn
CBM:	0.366
20FT CONTAINER:	71
40GP CONTAINER:	153
40HQ CONTAINER:	175

Construction

SWATCH CODE:	faux leather: bravo metal
MATERIAL / COVER:	Faux Leather
FRAME CONSTRUCTION:	Metal
BASE / LEGS:	Steel
BASE FINISH:	Rustic Bronze
ADDITIONAL FEATURES:	Faux Leather / Steel
RUB COUNT:	100000
FIRE RATED FOAM:	Yes
FIRE RATED COVER:	Yes
CARB COMPLIANT:	Yes
CONTRACT VIABLE:	Yes
STRUCTURE WARRANTY:	1

Details

SKU NUMBER:	104974
COLLECTION:	Irongate
ZONE:	Zone 16
ORIGIN:	Vietnam
UPC:	698043025755
ASSEMBLY REQUIRED:	No

SUNPAN 875 Middlefield Road, Toronto, Ontario, Canada, M1V4Z5

info@sunpan.com T 416.736.0094 1.800.787.1019 F 416.736.0098